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Absolute Unique Visitors
Feb 18, 2011 - Mar 18, 2012
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4,216,181 Absolute Unique Visitors

Friday, February 18, 2011 0.24% (24,617)

Saturday, February 19, 2011 0.19% (19,631)

Sunday, February 20, 2011 0.21% (20,795)

Monday, February 21, 2011 0.25% (25,552)

Tuesday, February 22, 2011 0.24% (24,030)

Wednesday, February 23, 2011 0.25% (25,063)

Thursday, February 24, 2011 0.24% (23,780)

Friday, February 25, 2011 0.21% (21,339)

Saturday, February 26, 2011 0.19% (18,922)

Sunday, February 27, 2011 0.20% (20,605)

Monday, February 28, 2011 0.27% (27,037)

Tuesday, March 1, 2011 0.26% (26,600)

Wednesday, March 2, 2011 0.26% (26,266)

Thursday, March 3, 2011 0.25% (25,598)

Friday, March 4, 2011 0.24% (23,726)

Saturday, March 5, 2011 0.18% (17,836)

Sunday, March 6, 2011 0.17% (17,170)

Monday, March 7, 2011 0.18% (17,991)

Tuesday, March 8, 2011 0.28% (28,201)

Wednesday, March 9, 2011 0.28% (28,011)

Thursday, March 10, 2011 0.28% (27,957)

Friday, March 11, 2011 0.25% (24,719)

Saturday, March 12, 2011 0.19% (19,094)

Sunday, March 13, 2011 0.21% (21,008)

Monday, March 14, 2011 0.29% (29,648)

Tuesday, March 15, 2011 0.30% (30,121)
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Wednesday, March 16, 2011 0.29% (29,175)

Thursday, March 17, 2011 0.30% (29,792)

Friday, March 18, 2011 0.28% (28,145)

Saturday, March 19, 2011 0.21% (21,412)

Sunday, March 20, 2011 0.24% (24,409)

Monday, March 21, 2011 0.32% (32,249)

Tuesday, March 22, 2011 0.31% (30,955)

Wednesday, March 23, 2011 0.28% (28,718)

Thursday, March 24, 2011 0.25% (25,225)

Friday, March 25, 2011 0.17% (17,533)

Saturday, March 26, 2011 0.20% (20,163)

Sunday, March 27, 2011 0.20% (20,525)

Monday, March 28, 2011 0.32% (31,888)

Tuesday, March 29, 2011 0.32% (32,625)

Wednesday, March 30, 2011 0.31% (31,273)

Thursday, March 31, 2011 0.32% (31,936)

Friday, April 1, 2011 0.28% (28,683)

Saturday, April 2, 2011 0.23% (23,273)

Sunday, April 3, 2011 0.23% (23,479)

Monday, April 4, 2011 0.32% (32,405)

Tuesday, April 5, 2011 0.31% (31,712)

Wednesday, April 6, 2011 0.32% (31,968)

Thursday, April 7, 2011 0.30% (30,274)

Friday, April 8, 2011 0.28% (27,864)

Saturday, April 9, 2011 0.20% (20,195)

Sunday, April 10, 2011 0.23% (23,043)

Monday, April 11, 2011 0.32% (32,171)

Tuesday, April 12, 2011 0.30% (30,150)

Wednesday, April 13, 2011 0.29% (28,793)

Thursday, April 14, 2011 0.27% (27,639)

Friday, April 15, 2011 0.24% (24,601)

Saturday, April 16, 2011 0.19% (19,220)

Sunday, April 17, 2011 0.21% (20,781)

Monday, April 18, 2011 0.26% (26,187)

Tuesday, April 19, 2011 0.24% (24,614)
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Wednesday, April 20, 2011 0.22% (22,269)

Thursday, April 21, 2011 0.18% (18,007)

Friday, April 22, 2011 0.13% (12,774)

Saturday, April 23, 2011 0.11% (11,047)

Sunday, April 24, 2011 0.08% (8,292)

Monday, April 25, 2011 0.14% (13,974)

Tuesday, April 26, 2011 0.25% (24,796)

Wednesday, April 27, 2011 0.27% (27,456)

Thursday, April 28, 2011 0.26% (26,367)

Friday, April 29, 2011 0.22% (22,560)

Saturday, April 30, 2011 0.18% (18,216)

Sunday, May 1, 2011 0.19% (18,861)

Monday, May 2, 2011 0.28% (28,041)

Tuesday, May 3, 2011 0.29% (28,871)

Wednesday, May 4, 2011 0.28% (28,676)

Thursday, May 5, 2011 0.28% (28,604)

Friday, May 6, 2011 0.26% (26,722)

Saturday, May 7, 2011 0.19% (19,549)

Sunday, May 8, 2011 0.20% (20,086)

Monday, May 9, 2011 0.30% (30,364)

Tuesday, May 10, 2011 0.29% (29,126)

Wednesday, May 11, 2011 0.29% (29,004)

Thursday, May 12, 2011 0.27% (27,710)

Friday, May 13, 2011 0.25% (25,715)

Saturday, May 14, 2011 0.18% (18,347)

Sunday, May 15, 2011 0.19% (18,831)

Monday, May 16, 2011 0.28% (28,293)

Tuesday, May 17, 2011 0.29% (29,101)

Wednesday, May 18, 2011 0.28% (28,419)

Thursday, May 19, 2011 0.28% (28,382)

Friday, May 20, 2011 0.24% (24,331)

Saturday, May 21, 2011 0.16% (16,100)

Sunday, May 22, 2011 0.19% (18,842)

Monday, May 23, 2011 0.28% (27,823)

Tuesday, May 24, 2011 0.28% (28,045)
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Wednesday, May 25, 2011 0.27% (27,015)

Thursday, May 26, 2011 0.26% (26,393)

Friday, May 27, 2011 0.25% (25,267)

Saturday, May 28, 2011 0.19% (18,841)

Sunday, May 29, 2011 0.20% (19,931)

Monday, May 30, 2011 0.29% (28,861)

Tuesday, May 31, 2011 0.28% (28,034)

Wednesday, June 1, 2011 0.27% (27,151)

Thursday, June 2, 2011 0.26% (26,220)

Friday, June 3, 2011 0.25% (25,436)

Saturday, June 4, 2011 0.19% (19,070)

Sunday, June 5, 2011 0.19% (19,456)

Monday, June 6, 2011 0.30% (29,896)

Tuesday, June 7, 2011 0.28% (28,636)

Wednesday, June 8, 2011 0.27% (26,981)

Thursday, June 9, 2011 0.26% (25,822)

Friday, June 10, 2011 0.24% (24,437)

Saturday, June 11, 2011 0.17% (16,927)

Sunday, June 12, 2011 0.18% (17,665)

Monday, June 13, 2011 0.22% (22,028)

Tuesday, June 14, 2011 0.28% (27,940)

Wednesday, June 15, 2011 0.26% (25,898)

Thursday, June 16, 2011 0.25% (25,688)

Friday, June 17, 2011 0.25% (24,834)

Saturday, June 18, 2011 0.18% (18,191)

Sunday, June 19, 2011 0.19% (18,696)

Monday, June 20, 2011 0.28% (28,161)

Tuesday, June 21, 2011 0.28% (27,871)

Wednesday, June 22, 2011 0.27% (27,079)

Thursday, June 23, 2011 0.26% (25,920)

Friday, June 24, 2011 0.23% (23,207)

Saturday, June 25, 2011 0.16% (16,145)

Sunday, June 26, 2011 0.19% (18,906)

Monday, June 27, 2011 0.28% (28,283)

Tuesday, June 28, 2011 0.27% (26,976)
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Wednesday, June 29, 2011 0.24% (24,711)

Thursday, June 30, 2011 0.24% (24,263)

Friday, July 1, 2011 0.23% (23,537)

Saturday, July 2, 2011 0.17% (16,706)

Sunday, July 3, 2011 0.18% (17,794)

Monday, July 4, 2011 0.28% (27,804)

Tuesday, July 5, 2011 0.26% (26,098)

Wednesday, July 6, 2011 0.26% (25,889)

Thursday, July 7, 2011 0.25% (24,782)

Friday, July 8, 2011 0.22% (22,581)

Saturday, July 9, 2011 0.15% (15,526)

Sunday, July 10, 2011 0.16% (15,892)

Monday, July 11, 2011 0.25% (25,065)

Tuesday, July 12, 2011 0.25% (24,750)

Wednesday, July 13, 2011 0.23% (23,542)

Thursday, July 14, 2011 0.23% (23,088)

Friday, July 15, 2011 0.21% (21,155)

Saturday, July 16, 2011 0.14% (14,513)

Sunday, July 17, 2011 0.15% (15,131)

Monday, July 18, 2011 0.24% (24,154)

Tuesday, July 19, 2011 0.24% (23,748)

Wednesday, July 20, 2011 0.23% (22,816)

Thursday, July 21, 2011 0.23% (22,931)

Friday, July 22, 2011 0.22% (22,271)

Saturday, July 23, 2011 0.15% (15,184)

Sunday, July 24, 2011 0.15% (15,193)

Monday, July 25, 2011 0.24% (23,852)

Tuesday, July 26, 2011 0.22% (22,595)

Wednesday, July 27, 2011 0.22% (22,463)

Thursday, July 28, 2011 0.21% (21,548)

Friday, July 29, 2011 0.20% (20,414)

Saturday, July 30, 2011 0.14% (14,508)

Sunday, July 31, 2011 0.15% (14,739)

Monday, August 1, 2011 0.22% (22,221)

Tuesday, August 2, 2011 0.21% (21,249)
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Wednesday, August 3, 2011 0.22% (21,816)

Thursday, August 4, 2011 0.20% (20,375)

Friday, August 5, 2011 0.19% (18,973)

Saturday, August 6, 2011 0.13% (13,488)

Sunday, August 7, 2011 0.15% (14,662)

Monday, August 8, 2011 0.21% (21,068)

Tuesday, August 9, 2011 0.21% (20,706)

Wednesday, August 10, 2011 0.20% (20,668)

Thursday, August 11, 2011 0.20% (20,180)

Friday, August 12, 2011 0.18% (18,114)

Saturday, August 13, 2011 0.13% (13,294)

Sunday, August 14, 2011 0.12% (12,306)

Monday, August 15, 2011 0.12% (12,220)

Tuesday, August 16, 2011 0.20% (20,485)

Wednesday, August 17, 2011 0.21% (21,547)

Thursday, August 18, 2011 0.22% (21,953)

Friday, August 19, 2011 0.21% (21,232)

Saturday, August 20, 2011 0.17% (17,006)

Sunday, August 21, 2011 0.18% (17,944)

Monday, August 22, 2011 0.28% (27,939)

Tuesday, August 23, 2011 0.28% (27,869)

Wednesday, August 24, 2011 0.28% (27,870)

Thursday, August 25, 2011 0.27% (27,189)

Friday, August 26, 2011 0.25% (25,672)

Saturday, August 27, 2011 0.19% (18,876)

Sunday, August 28, 2011 0.20% (20,021)

Monday, August 29, 2011 0.31% (31,215)

Tuesday, August 30, 2011 0.30% (30,342)

Wednesday, August 31, 2011 0.31% (31,023)

Thursday, September 1, 2011 0.30% (30,327)

Friday, September 2, 2011 0.28% (28,565)

Saturday, September 3, 2011 0.21% (20,752)

Sunday, September 4, 2011 0.22% (22,567)

Monday, September 5, 2011 0.33% (33,587)

Tuesday, September 6, 2011 0.30% (30,194)
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Wednesday, September 7, 2011 0.32% (32,355)

Thursday, September 8, 2011 0.30% (30,443)

Friday, September 9, 2011 0.28% (28,467)

Saturday, September 10, 2011 0.21% (21,501)

Sunday, September 11, 2011 0.23% (22,849)

Monday, September 12, 2011 0.32% (31,945)

Tuesday, September 13, 2011 0.31% (31,246)

Wednesday, September 14, 2011 0.30% (30,464)

Thursday, September 15, 2011 0.30% (29,768)

Friday, September 16, 2011 0.27% (27,598)

Saturday, September 17, 2011 0.20% (20,508)

Sunday, September 18, 2011 0.22% (22,344)

Monday, September 19, 2011 0.31% (31,481)

Tuesday, September 20, 2011 0.31% (31,014)

Wednesday, September 21, 2011 0.30% (30,558)

Thursday, September 22, 2011 0.29% (28,975)

Friday, September 23, 2011 0.26% (26,683)

Saturday, September 24, 2011 0.21% (20,789)

Sunday, September 25, 2011 0.22% (22,425)

Monday, September 26, 2011 0.31% (30,861)

Tuesday, September 27, 2011 0.30% (30,632)

Wednesday, September 28, 2011 0.29% (29,628)

Thursday, September 29, 2011 0.29% (28,960)

Friday, September 30, 2011 0.27% (27,521)

Saturday, October 1, 2011 0.21% (21,448)

Sunday, October 2, 2011 0.23% (23,052)

Monday, October 3, 2011 0.31% (31,026)

Tuesday, October 4, 2011 0.29% (29,744)

Wednesday, October 5, 2011 0.30% (30,074)

Thursday, October 6, 2011 0.29% (29,340)

Friday, October 7, 2011 0.28% (27,912)

Saturday, October 8, 2011 0.18% (18,617)

Sunday, October 9, 2011 0.24% (23,947)

Monday, October 10, 2011 0.31% (31,171)

Tuesday, October 11, 2011 0.29% (29,012)
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Wednesday, October 12, 2011 0.28% (28,398)

Thursday, October 13, 2011 0.28% (28,372)

Friday, October 14, 2011 0.27% (27,088)

Saturday, October 15, 2011 0.22% (21,890)

Sunday, October 16, 2011 0.24% (23,985)

Monday, October 17, 2011 0.30% (29,903)

Tuesday, October 18, 2011 0.28% (28,572)

Wednesday, October 19, 2011 0.26% (26,719)

Thursday, October 20, 2011 0.26% (26,137)

Friday, October 21, 2011 0.25% (25,576)

Saturday, October 22, 2011 0.20% (20,116)

Sunday, October 23, 2011 0.22% (22,298)

Monday, October 24, 2011 0.30% (30,133)

Tuesday, October 25, 2011 0.28% (28,024)

Wednesday, October 26, 2011 0.24% (24,589)

Thursday, October 27, 2011 0.24% (23,715)

Friday, October 28, 2011 0.18% (18,592)

Saturday, October 29, 2011 0.19% (19,154)

Sunday, October 30, 2011 0.23% (23,393)

Monday, October 31, 2011 0.29% (28,961)

Tuesday, November 1, 2011 0.26% (26,506)

Wednesday, November 2, 2011 0.27% (27,063)

Thursday, November 3, 2011 0.25% (25,286)

Friday, November 4, 2011 0.26% (25,814)

Saturday, November 5, 2011 0.20% (20,035)

Sunday, November 6, 2011 0.22% (22,380)

Monday, November 7, 2011 0.30% (29,987)

Tuesday, November 8, 2011 0.28% (28,086)

Wednesday, November 9, 2011 0.29% (28,906)

Thursday, November 10, 2011 0.29% (28,782)

Friday, November 11, 2011 0.27% (27,191)

Saturday, November 12, 2011 0.22% (22,355)

Sunday, November 13, 2011 0.24% (24,240)

Monday, November 14, 2011 0.32% (31,971)

Tuesday, November 15, 2011 0.30% (30,588)
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Wednesday, November 16, 2011 0.30% (30,149)

Thursday, November 17, 2011 0.29% (29,105)

Friday, November 18, 2011 0.27% (27,315)

Saturday, November 19, 2011 0.21% (21,011)

Sunday, November 20, 2011 0.22% (22,562)

Monday, November 21, 2011 0.30% (30,027)

Tuesday, November 22, 2011 0.30% (30,642)

Wednesday, November 23, 2011 0.33% (33,141)

Thursday, November 24, 2011 0.32% (32,775)

Friday, November 25, 2011 0.27% (27,734)

Saturday, November 26, 2011 0.21% (21,375)

Sunday, November 27, 2011 0.23% (23,680)

Monday, November 28, 2011 0.32% (31,815)

Tuesday, November 29, 2011 0.30% (30,440)

Wednesday, November 30, 2011 0.29% (29,711)

Thursday, December 1, 2011 0.29% (29,326)

Friday, December 2, 2011 0.27% (27,151)

Saturday, December 3, 2011 0.20% (20,613)

Sunday, December 4, 2011 0.23% (23,147)

Monday, December 5, 2011 0.31% (31,268)

Tuesday, December 6, 2011 0.29% (29,072)

Wednesday, December 7, 2011 0.31% (30,992)

Thursday, December 8, 2011 0.30% (30,038)

Friday, December 9, 2011 0.27% (27,074)

Saturday, December 10, 2011 0.21% (21,110)

Sunday, December 11, 2011 0.23% (23,038)

Monday, December 12, 2011 0.31% (31,410)

Tuesday, December 13, 2011 0.31% (31,142)

Wednesday, December 14, 2011 0.29% (29,033)

Thursday, December 15, 2011 0.27% (27,245)

Friday, December 16, 2011 0.25% (25,404)

Saturday, December 17, 2011 0.20% (19,737)

Sunday, December 18, 2011 0.21% (20,845)

Monday, December 19, 2011 0.29% (28,931)

Tuesday, December 20, 2011 0.27% (27,008)
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Wednesday, December 21, 2011 0.25% (24,985)

Thursday, December 22, 2011 0.24% (24,313)

Friday, December 23, 2011 0.20% (20,587)

Saturday, December 24, 2011 0.14% (14,259)

Sunday, December 25, 2011 0.13% (13,363)

Monday, December 26, 2011 0.20% (19,694)

Tuesday, December 27, 2011 0.26% (26,188)

Wednesday, December 28, 2011 0.26% (25,828)

Thursday, December 29, 2011 0.25% (25,403)

Friday, December 30, 2011 0.22% (22,471)

Saturday, December 31, 2011 0.15% (14,754)

Sunday, January 1, 2012 0.13% (13,340)

Monday, January 2, 2012 0.26% (26,059)

Tuesday, January 3, 2012 0.28% (28,191)

Wednesday, January 4, 2012 0.29% (29,019)

Thursday, January 5, 2012 0.26% (26,635)

Friday, January 6, 2012 0.22% (22,544)

Saturday, January 7, 2012 0.21% (21,032)

Sunday, January 8, 2012 0.25% (24,943)

Monday, January 9, 2012 0.33% (33,169)

Tuesday, January 10, 2012 0.33% (32,834)

Wednesday, January 11, 2012 0.32% (32,540)

Thursday, January 12, 2012 0.31% (31,247)

Friday, January 13, 2012 0.29% (29,125)

Saturday, January 14, 2012 0.23% (23,527)

Sunday, January 15, 2012 0.27% (27,295)

Monday, January 16, 2012 0.34% (34,322)

Tuesday, January 17, 2012 0.30% (30,435)

Wednesday, January 18, 2012 0.32% (31,812)

Thursday, January 19, 2012 0.31% (31,387)

Friday, January 20, 2012 0.28% (28,618)

Saturday, January 21, 2012 0.24% (24,590)

Sunday, January 22, 2012 0.27% (26,821)

Monday, January 23, 2012 0.35% (35,403)

Tuesday, January 24, 2012 0.35% (35,292)
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Wednesday, January 25, 2012 0.33% (33,305)

Thursday, January 26, 2012 0.32% (32,430)

Friday, January 27, 2012 0.30% (30,316)

Saturday, January 28, 2012 0.24% (24,520)

Sunday, January 29, 2012 0.27% (27,403)

Monday, January 30, 2012 0.35% (34,934)

Tuesday, January 31, 2012 0.33% (33,679)

Wednesday, February 1, 2012 0.32% (32,759)

Thursday, February 2, 2012 0.32% (32,697)

Friday, February 3, 2012 0.30% (30,557)

Saturday, February 4, 2012 0.24% (24,066)

Sunday, February 5, 2012 0.26% (26,604)

Monday, February 6, 2012 0.35% (35,102)

Tuesday, February 7, 2012 0.33% (33,693)

Wednesday, February 8, 2012 0.33% (32,891)

Thursday, February 9, 2012 0.30% (30,733)

Friday, February 10, 2012 0.28% (28,602)

Saturday, February 11, 2012 0.23% (23,230)

Sunday, February 12, 2012 0.24% (24,082)

Monday, February 13, 2012 0.31% (31,750)

Tuesday, February 14, 2012 0.31% (30,844)

Wednesday, February 15, 2012 0.32% (31,999)

Thursday, February 16, 2012 0.28% (28,569)

Friday, February 17, 2012 0.29% (29,165)

Saturday, February 18, 2012 0.23% (22,885)

Sunday, February 19, 2012 0.24% (24,300)

Monday, February 20, 2012 0.34% (34,681)

Tuesday, February 21, 2012 0.33% (33,244)

Wednesday, February 22, 2012 0.33% (33,521)

Thursday, February 23, 2012 0.31% (31,693)

Friday, February 24, 2012 0.27% (27,230)

Saturday, February 25, 2012 0.20% (19,980)

Sunday, February 26, 2012 0.20% (19,968)

Monday, February 27, 2012 0.22% (22,648)

Tuesday, February 28, 2012 0.33% (33,379)
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Wednesday, February 29, 2012 0.33% (33,574)

Thursday, March 1, 2012 0.32% (32,680)

Friday, March 2, 2012 0.29% (29,284)

Saturday, March 3, 2012 0.23% (22,858)

Sunday, March 4, 2012 0.25% (25,701)

Monday, March 5, 2012 0.36% (36,291)

Tuesday, March 6, 2012 0.35% (35,233)

Wednesday, March 7, 2012 0.35% (35,065)

Thursday, March 8, 2012 0.33% (33,582)

Friday, March 9, 2012 0.31% (31,321)

Saturday, March 10, 2012 0.26% (26,015)

Sunday, March 11, 2012 0.28% (28,225)

Monday, March 12, 2012 0.36% (36,626)

Tuesday, March 13, 2012 0.35% (35,278)

Wednesday, March 14, 2012 0.33% (32,997)

Thursday, March 15, 2012 0.30% (30,672)

Friday, March 16, 2012 0.29% (29,369)

Saturday, March 17, 2012 0.22% (22,256)

Sunday, March 18, 2012 0.24% (23,766)
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